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1  BHANDARKAR KAJAL CHHATRAPATI 2012420106 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
2  PUNDE SHWETA NILKANTH 2012420131 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
3  KAWALE SEJAL NATTHU 2012420136 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
4  BAHEKAR ABHISHEK SURESH 2012420151 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
5  TURKAR UDIT MANOJ 2012420158 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
6  BAWANTHADE TEJAS PRAMOD 2012420177 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
7  RAO K KIRAN K VENKAT 2012420236 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
8  TURKAR LIKESH MEGHARAJ 2012420255 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
9  DAYANAND HARDAYAL GAUTAM 2012420256 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
10  RAHANGDALE OMPRAKASH SANTOSH 2012420260 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
11  BISEN TOMESH HANASLAL 2012420261 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
12  PARDHI AYUSH DILIP 2012420262 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
13  PATLE PUNAM SURESH 2012420264 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
14  CHANDEKAR SANSKRUTI DNYANESHWAR 2012420266 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
15  TEMBHARE AKSHAY RAJENDRA 2012420267 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
16  KATRE NIKHIL MULCHAND 2012420269 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
17  SONWANE SHREYAS VIJU 2012420271 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
18  OMESHWAR SHOBHELAL KATRE 2012420272 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
19  UKEY AMAN SUNIL 2012420273 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
20  AYUSH DAMODAR PUNDE 2012420274 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
21  UKEY MANISH MAHENDRA 2012420276 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
22  RAHANGDALE BHARTI NARESH 2012420281 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
23  SHENDRE VARSHA RAJU 2012420284 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
24  KHADODE SARANG ARUN 2012420286 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
25  ATUL BHOJKUMAR PARDHI 2012420287 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
26  TEMBHARE ANKIT BALCHAND 2012420289 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
27  BAGHELE AVINASH DHRUVRAJ 2012420294 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
28  PATLE SATISH MANAKLAL 2012420295 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
29  DEVENDRA YOGRAJ SHAHARE 2012420296 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
30  THAKRE MANGESH NARESH 2012420298 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
31  ASHVIN DILIP RANE 2012420301 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
32  LILHARE AJAY YOGESH 2012420303 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
33  BAREWAR VINAY MUKESH 2012420306 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
34  GIRHEPUNJE SHIVAM MADHAVRAO 2012420308 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
35  PATLE SUYOG YOGRAJ 2012420309 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
36  PATLE ROHIT HEMRAJ 2012420313 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
37  MACHHIRKE NIKITA TOSHUKUMAR 2012420314 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
38  PATLE YAUVAN HAUSHILAL 2012420315 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
39  PARTHSINGH PRAMODSINGH BALGUJAR 2012420316 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
40 BISEN GIRISHMA DILESHWAR 2112420098 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
41  SHEIKH AMRIN ALTAF 2112420102 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)
42  RAHANGDALE NEHA GENDLAL 2112420105 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Bajaj Auto Ltd., Akurdi, Pune-(Non -IT company)

43  BHUMESHWAR SHAMRAO BODNE 2012420128 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Calderys Refactories, Nagpur (Non-IT company)
44  DAMAHE PRAKASH ASHOK 2012420293 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Calderys Refactories, Nagpur (Non-IT company)
45 BISEN GIRISHMA DILESHWAR 2112420098 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Calderys Refactories, Nagpur (Non-IT company)

46  BIJEWAR AJAY SURESH 2012420163 Electrical Male 2023 POOL Campus Ceat Tyres,Buttibori, Nagpur (Non -IT company)
47  VIRENDRA VINAYAK BAGHELE 2012420188 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 POOL Campus Ceat Tyres,Buttibori, Nagpur (Non -IT company)
48  MANKAR ABHAY SHIVLAL 2012420192 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 POOL Campus Ceat Tyres,Buttibori, Nagpur (Non -IT company)
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49  KATRE UJWAL LAXMAN 2012420197 Electrical Male 2023 POOL Campus Ceat Tyres,Buttibori, Nagpur (Non -IT company)
50  PATLE YUGAL HANSRAJ 2012420210 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 POOL Campus Ceat Tyres,Buttibori, Nagpur (Non -IT company)
51  DHAPADE JANVI CHHAGANLAL 2112420088 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 POOL Campus Ceat Tyres,Buttibori, Nagpur (Non -IT company)
52  SULAKHE VIVEK HARIKISHAN 2112420090 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 POOL Campus Ceat Tyres,Buttibori, Nagpur (Non -IT company)

53  JAMAIWAR LAXMI GHAMANLAL 2012420122 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
54  BORKAR AISHWARYA LAXMICHAND 2012420126 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
55  TURKAR TUSHAR DILUCHAND 2012420138 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
56  GAUTAM RUCHITA HEMENDRA 2012420140 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
57  PANDELE MOHIT PANCHAMSINGH 2012420144 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
58  GAUTAM KAJAL DINESH 2012420153 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
59  PANDELE PANKAJ RAMESHSINGH 2012420160 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
60  BIJEWAR AJAY SURESH 2012420163 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
61  NANDESHWAR KAVERI SANJAY 2012420178 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
62  BISEN SHARDA REKHLAL 2012420181 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
63  PARDHI AYUSH DILIP 2012420262 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
64  BANDHANWAR AADITY PRAKASH 2012420265 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
65  CHANDEKAR SANSKRUTI DNYANESHWAR 2012420266 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
66  TEMBHARE AKSHAY RAJENDRA 2012420267 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
67  NIKHADE VANSH RAJESH 2012420270 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
68  CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV MOHANLAL 2012420275 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
69  RAHANGDALE BHARTI NARESH 2012420281 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
70  TARONE KALYANI ASHOK 2112420067 Electronics & Telecom Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
71  HARINKHEDE NEHA ARVIND 2112420068 Elecronics Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
72  GAUTAM DIKSHA RAJKUMAR 2112420080 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
73  YENCHILWAR ANIKET RAJU 2112420099 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
74  CHOUDHARI RITESH KANTILAL 2112420101 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
75  SHEIKH AMRIN ALTAF 2112420102 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)
76  RAHANGDALE NEHA GENDLAL 2112420105 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Cummins India, Pune,  (Non -IT company)

77  KATRE UJWAL LAXMAN 2012420197 Electrical Male 2023 OFF CAMPUS DELHI METRO RAIL CORPORATION, New Delhi (Non -IT company)
78  PATLE YUGAL HANSRAJ 2012420210 Electronics & Telecom. Male 2023 OFF CAMPUS DELHI METRO RAIL CORPORATION, New Delhi (Non -IT company)
79  CHOUDHARI RITESH KANTILAL 2112420101 Electrical Male 2023 OFF CAMPUS DELHI METRO RAIL CORPORATION, New Delhi (Non -IT company)

80  PUNDE SHWETA NILKANTH 2012420131 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
81  KOTANGALE ROHIT DILIP 2012420135 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
82  TURKAR TUSHAR DILUCHAND 2012420138 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
83  BHAJE ANMOL MOHAN 2012420139 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
84  GAUTAM RUCHITA HEMENDRA 2012420140 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
85  PANDELE MOHIT PANCHAMSINGH 2012420144 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
86  NAGPURE DIPAK KISHOR 2012420146 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
87  BAHEKAR ABHISHEK SURESH 2012420151 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
88  GAUTAM KAJAL DINESH 2012420153 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
89  WASNIK AMISHA PRAKASH 2012420155 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
90  TURKAR UDIT MANOJ 2012420158 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
91  PANDELE PANKAJ RAMESHSINGH 2012420160 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
92  NANDESHWAR KAVERI SANJAY 2012420178 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
93  BISEN SHARDA REKHLAL 2012420181 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
94  THAKRE PRANALI RAMESH 2012420186 Electronics & Telecom Female 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
95  LILHARE ARUN GOSWAMI 2012420193 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
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96  THAKUR VILASH DHARMRAJ 2012420203 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
97  MAYUR PRAMENDRA PATLE 2012420207 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
98  PATLE YUGAL HANSRAJ 2012420210 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
99  THAKRE ASHISH SUKCHAND 2112420063 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
100  KOTTEWAR SWAPNIL SANTOSH 2112420075 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
101  MANKAR DISHA ZANAKLAL 2112420087 Electronics & Telecom Female 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
102  SULAKHE VIVEK HARIKISHAN 2112420090 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)
103  SHEIKH AMRIN ALTAF 2112420102 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus Epitome Components Ltd. Ahmednagar (Non -IT company)

104  THAKRE NEHA BHUMESHWAR 1912420133 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
105  BHUMESHWAR SHAMRAO BODNE 2012420128 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
106  GAUTAM RUCHITA HEMENDRA 2012420140 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
107  PANDELE MOHIT PANCHAMSINGH 2012420144 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
108  NAGPURE DIPAK KISHOR 2012420146 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
109  BAHEKAR ABHISHEK SURESH 2012420151 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
110  WASNIK AMISHA PRAKASH 2012420155 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
111  RAHANGDALE RISHABH SEVANAND 2012420161 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
112  NANDESHWAR KAVERI SANJAY 2012420178 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
113  DAYANAND HARDAYAL GAUTAM 2012420256 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
114  DAHAT ABHISHEK KRUSHNA 2012420258 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
115  RAHANGDALE OMPRAKASH SANTOSH 2012420260 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
116  PARDHI AYUSH DILIP 2012420262 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
117  BANDHANWAR AADITY PRAKASH 2012420265 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
118  CHANDEKAR SANSKRUTI DNYANESHWAR 2012420266 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
119  NIKHADE VANSH RAJESH 2012420270 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
120  SONWANE SHREYAS VIJU 2012420271 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
121  UKEY AMAN SUNIL 2012420273 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
122  CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV MOHANLAL 2012420275 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
123  RAHANGDALE BHARTI NARESH 2012420281 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
124  SURANKAR SANDHYA OMPRAKASH 2012420285 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
125  TEMBHARE ANKIT BALCHAND 2012420289 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
126  GAURAV MADHAV RAHANGDALE 2012420290 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
127  DAMAHE PRAKASH ASHOK 2012420293 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
128  DAMAHE MOHITKUMAR RAJKUMAR 2012420297 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
129  BISEN GIRISHMA DILESHWAR 2112420098 Electrical Female 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)
130  RAHANGDALE NEHA GENDLAL 2112420105 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus GE Avaition, Pune (Non -IT company)

131  WADIBHASME PRANAY SEVAKRAM 2012420127 Electrical Male 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)
132  BHELAWE MUKUL MANOJ 2012420143 Electrical Male 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)
133  BUDHE RITIK RAJESH 2012420147 Electrical Male 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)
134  VIRENDRA VINAYAK BAGHELE 2012420188 Electronic  & Telecom. Male 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)
135  KATRE UJWAL LAXMAN 2012420197 Electrical Male 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)
136  DHOMNE MOHIT BHOJRAM 2012420202 Electrical Male 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)
137  PATLE YUGAL HANSRAJ 2012420210 Electronic  & Telecom. Male 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)
138  DAHIKAR SAKSHI MOTILAL 2012420279 Mechanical Female 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)
139  SHENDRE VARSHA RAJU 2012420284 Mechanical Female 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)
140  CHOUDHARI RITESH KANTILAL 2112420101 Electrical Male 2023 POOL-Campus John Deere, Pune, India (Non -IT company)

141  THAKUR VILASH DHARMRAJ 2012420203 Electronics & Telecom Male 2023 ON-Campus L & T Technology Services, Mumbai (Non -IT company)
142  RAHANGDALE CHENALI DIGENDRA 2112420094 Electronics & Telecom Female 2023 ON-Campus L & T Technology Services, Mumbai (Non -IT company)
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143  ROHIT DEBILAL THAKRE 2012420023 Civil Male 2023 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
144  BHUMESHWAR SHAMRAO BODNE 2012420128 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
145  BHUJADE UDAY PRAKASH 2012420174 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
146  NIKHADE VANSH RAJESH 2012420270 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
147  UKEY AMAN SUNIL 2012420273 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)
148  BAGHELE AVINASH DHRUVRAJ 2012420294 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus L&T Construction, Chennai, (Non -IT company)

149  TURKAR LIKESH MEGHARAJ 2012420255 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Maxion Wheels Aluminum India Pvt. Ltd, Pune (Non -IT company)
150  RAHANGDALE OMPRAKASH SANTOSH 2012420260 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Maxion Wheels Aluminum India Pvt. Ltd, Pune (Non -IT company)
151  UKEY AMAN SUNIL 2012420273 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Maxion Wheels Aluminum India Pvt. Ltd, Pune (Non -IT company)
152  CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV MOHANLAL 2012420275 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Maxion Wheels Aluminum India Pvt. Ltd, Pune (Non -IT company)
153  RAHANGDALE BHARTI NARESH 2012420281 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Maxion Wheels Aluminum India Pvt. Ltd, Pune (Non -IT company)
154  GAURAV MADHAV RAHANGDALE 2012420290 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Maxion Wheels Aluminum India Pvt. Ltd, Pune (Non -IT company)
155  RAHANGDALE NEHA GENDLAL 2112420105 Mechanical Female 2023 ON-Campus Maxion Wheels Aluminum India Pvt. Ltd, Pune (Non -IT company)

156  TEMBHARE AKSHAY RAJENDRA 2012420267 Mechanical Male 2023 POOL-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune (Non -IT company)
157  KHADODE SARANG ARUN 2012420286 Mechanical Male 2023 POOL-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune (Non -IT company)
158  PATLE ROHIT HEMRAJ 2012420313 Mechanical Male 2023 POOL-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune (Non -IT company)
159  PATLE YAUVAN HAUSHILAL 2012420315 Mechanical Male 2023 POOL-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune (Non -IT company)
160  PARTHSINGH PRAMODSINGH BALGUJAR 2012420316 Mechanical Male 2023 POOL-Campus Sigma Engineered Solutions, Pune (Non -IT company)

161  BHAJE ANMOL MOHAN 2012420139 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd., Bhandara Road (Non -IT company)
162  BAHEKAR ABHISHEK SURESH 2012420151 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd., Bhandara Road (Non -IT company)
163  BAWANTHADE TEJAS PRAMOD 2012420177 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd., Bhandara Road (Non -IT company)
164  SONWANE SHREYAS VIJU 2012420271 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd., Bhandara Road (Non -IT company)
165  TEMBHARE ANKIT BALCHAND 2012420289 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd., Bhandara Road (Non -IT company)
166  DAMAHE MOHITKUMAR RAJKUMAR 2012420297 Mechanical Male 2023 ON-Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd., Bhandara Road (Non -IT company)
167  YENCHILWAR ANIKET RAJU 2112420099 Electrical Male 2023 ON-Campus Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd., Bhandara Road (Non -IT company)

Companies
In - Campus

Companies 
Off - Campus

Total 
Companies

8 4 12
Placements
In - Campus

Placements
Off - Campus

Total 
Placements

143 25 168
PLACEMENTS-168: CE-01, EE-64, EJ-21, ME-81

STUDENTS PLACED- 98 : CE-01, EE-34, EJ-17, ME-46


